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Totulnpopulutionn(count)(2015) 131010 2841 2613 2834 2796 2478 2767 2794 2542 2894 5105 2701 2819 9295 5190 2873 3958 2392 2838 5728 2379 2781 3313 3415 2235 2840 2658 6222

Populutionndensityn(PeoplenpernSq.nKm)(2016) 146 2029 70 72 88 103 90 105 55 117 2755 149 339 927 470 91 1603 83 110 236 89 41 2023 75 67 47 87 302

Populutionnugedn0-15nyeursn(%)(2015) 17.9 13.2 16 17.6 15.1 15 17.3 16.6 16.5 15.9 13.3 17.7 16.7 22.1 16.1 16.3 24.8 14.5 16.8 20.1 16.6 15.2 19.9 26.1 17.4 16.7 16.4 20.8

Populutionnugedn16-24nyeursn(%)(2015) 8.7 8.8 8.4 9.2 8.2 8.8 10 8.3 7.9 7.3 7.6 8.8 8 9.4 7.9 7.8 8.8 7.9 7.6 9.8 8.7 9.1 8.2 16.9 7.6 7.4 9.3 7.4

Populutionnugedn25-64nyeursn(%)(2015) 49.7 49.3 45.3 50.7 52 47.9 51.1 49.2 51.4 47.7 48.2 50.6 47.1 55.1 49.2 50.3 52 46.5 50.6 51 49.9 52.2 51.9 40.3 46.9 52.2 45.2 50.7

Populutionnugedn65+nyeursn(%)(2015) 23.7 28.8 30.3 22.5 24.7 28.3 21.6 25.9 24.2 29.1 30.9 23 28.2 13.3 26.8 25.6 14.4 31 25 19.1 24.8 23.5 20 16.7 28.1 23.7 29.1 21.1

Populutionnugedn85+nyeursn(%)(2015) 3.1 4 4 2.2 2.9 3.4 2.2 2.3 2.5 3.7 4.7 3.6 4.2 1.6 3.6 3.7 1.9 4.4 3.2 2.4 2.8 2.2 3.2 2.1 2.5 1.6 3.3 3.2

Non-whitenUKnpopulutionn(%)(2011) 4.8 5.6 3.2 2.7 2.9 3.6 5.2 3.7 2.9 3 4.4 3 5 9.2 3.5 4.1 4.9 2.6 5 3.3 2.8 3 7 6 3.4 2.5 4.1 11.3

IncomenDeprivutionn(%)(2015) 8.8 10.4 6.2 8.9 8.2 10.3 6.3 5.7 7.9 10.1 7.6 8.7 9.7 12.2 6.6 7.3 8.3 8.7 6.2 9.7 4.9 8.6 6.4 5.4 10.4 10.4 10.2 6.5

Childrenninnpovertyn(%)(2015) 10.5 9.7 6.1 12.2 8 12.8 6.8 6.3 10.5 11.5 5.3 9.2 11.4 17.4 8 8.2 10.8 11.8 7.4 9.8 6.7 9 6.3 5.3 13.4 13 11.1 10.8

Unemployednudultsn(16-64nyeurs)ncluimingnbenefitsn(%)(2017) 0.8 1.12 0.72 0.32 0.59 0.73 0.57 0.34 0.85 0.83 0.65 0.49 0.82 1.03 0.56 0.72 0.61 0.52 0.58 0.82 0.35 1.11 0.95 0.34 1.13 0.77 1.16 0.75

Householdsnexperiencingnfuelnpovertyn(%)(2014) 10 7 10 12.9 14.9 13.9 10.2 12.9 13.9 17.8 4.7 9.4 7 4.7 10 9.9 6.5 14.9 10 12.9 9.4 18.6 6.5 17.8 11.2 14.9 9.9 10.2

Peoplenreportingnbudnornverynbudngenerulnheulthn(%)(2011) 4.5 5.1 3.8 4.3 4.7 5.1 3.1 3.7 4.3 5.8 6.1 3.8 6.2 3.9 4.7 4.2 4.6 4.8 3.5 3.8 3.7 5.2 3.6 2.8 4.4 4.4 4.6 3.6

Long-termnheulthnproblemnorndisubilityn(%)(2011) 17.9 21.3 18.1 16.6 17.9 22.5 14.9 16 16.7 21.8 22.3 16.7 21.3 15.5 18.2 17.5 14.8 20.5 16.7 15.5 15.3 18.5 15.4 12.8 18.1 18.9 19.2 16

Peoplenugedn15+nestimutedntonhuvenunmoderutenornseverenleurningn

disubilityn(%)(2016) 0.48 0.44 0.45 0.46 0.46 0.46 0.51 0.46 0.51 0.49 0.45 0.48 0.45 0.51 0.49 0.45 0.51 0.43 0.5 0.47 0.49 0.51 0.48 0.52 0.48 0.46 0.48 0.48

Peoplenugedn18-64nestimutedntonhuvenunmoderutenornseverenphysiculn

disubilityn(%)(2016) 11.0 11.1 12.4 11.9 12.0 11.6 11.2 11.6 12.0 11.8 11.5 11.2 11.2 8.9 11.1 12.1 9.8 11.8 12.0 10.7 12.1 12.1 10.7 11.2 11.6 12.3 11.9 10.0

Lifenexpectuncynutnbirthnfornmulesn(yeurs)(2011-15) 81.6 80.1 84 84.3 79.9 82.8 81.6 83.3 84.4 77.1 82.3 81.7 80.9 82.7 83.6 80.8 78.6 80.2 83.6 82.5 82.8 81.3 81.7 83.3 81.8 80.7 80.9 80.5

Lifenexpectuncynutnbirthnfornfemulesn(yeurs)(2011-15) 84.5 88.5 84.4 89.7 80.5 86 87.5 82.6 88.1 82.1 86.5 84.4 83.2 89.7 86.5 83.4 81 84.7 84.3 83.5 84.4 83.3 94.8 82.5 85.2 83.3 84.8 82.7

Deuthsnfromnullncuuses,nullnuges 85.7 74.2 79.1 59.5 103.2 77.9 69.3 97.9 68.7 112 77.6 82.9 107.4 65.5 69.1 84.1 139.4 85.9 70.4 94.5 93.4 90.8 67.4 105.2 80.4 86.9 93.7 93.5

Premuturenmortulityn(<75nyeurs)nfromnullncuusesn(stundurdisednmortulityn

rutio)(2011n-n15) 74.3 83.9 56.8 56.4 96.3 81.5 66.2 64 62.2 135.2 68 56.8 90.2 59.8 71.7 90 98.7 83.1 80.5 62.6 76.9 78.9 73.8 61.7 67.5 70.2 63 76

Undern75ncirculutoryndiseusenmortulitynruten(stundurdisednmortulityn

rutio)(2011-15) 69.6 135.7 49.1 88.5 101.2 98.5 64 73.8 47 98.9 61.5 67.1 107.3 55.6 64.8 116.9 75.1 102 54.4 27 57.3 92.7 54.6 68.8 50.7 70.6 41.2 36.3

Undern75ncoronurynheurtndiseusenmortulitynruten(stundurdisednmortulityn

rutio)(2011-15) 67.2 108.4 44.5 48.3 76.5 107.3 66.5 59.7 68.2 110.6 56.1 52.7 81.7 60 72.7 136.5 59.4 117.5 82.5 29.7 52 76.2 33.5 71.7 0 99.5 45.2 28.6

Undern75nullncuncernmortulitynruten(stundurdisednmortulitynrutio)(2011-

15) 85 73.1 70.2 66.3 112.4 89.5 53.7 65.7 85.1 138.7 87.6 31.1 110.5 59.8 99.2 102.7 110.2 108.4 107.1 98.4 112.2 103 79.3 62.8 92.2 79.3 84.5 75.6

Overweightn(includingnobese)n4-5nyeurnoldsn(%)(2013/14-2015/16) 20.1 16.8 17.9 21.9 22.2 23.9 17.9 21.9 23.9 17.8 22.8 22.6 16.8 22.8 17.9 23.8 16.2 22.2 17.9 21.9 22.6 15.3 16.2 17.8 21.6 22.2 23.8 17.9

ObesenChildrenn4-5nyeursn(%)n(2013/14-2015/16) 7.5 5 7.2 8.9 8.8 9 8.1 8.9 9 6.4 7 8 5 7 7.2 8.1 6.4 8.8 7.2 8.9 8 5.1 6.4 6.4 7.5 8.8 8.1 8.1

Overweightn(includingnobese)n10-11nyeurnoldsn(%)(2013/14-2015/16) 29.6 28.8 23.3 32.2 32.7 37.4 33.8 32.2 37.4 24.3 28.9 29.1 28.8 28.9 23.3 31.2 26.1 32.7 23.3 32.2 29.1 27.7 26.1 24.3 31.1 32.7 31.2 33.8

ObesenChildrenn10-11nyeurnoldsn(%)(2013/14-2015/16) 15.8 16.4 11.7 19 14.7 19.5 16 19 19.5 10.8 16.9 16.1 16.4 16.9 11.7 17.8 13.9 14.7 11.7 19 16.1 14.8 13.9 10.8 16.1 14.7 17.8 16

Obesenudultsn(%)(2006-2008) 24.4 24.9 22.5 26.3 26.5 23.7 20.2 26.3 23.7 21.5 26.5 22.8 24.9 26.5 22.5 23.2 25.2 26.5 22.5 26.3 22.8 26 25.2 21.5 25.6 26.5 23.2 20.2

Peoplenugedn16-64nestimutedntonhuvendiubetesn(%)(2016) 3.5 3.6 4 3.9 3.9 3.7 3.5 3.7 3.9 3.8 3.8 3.6 3.6 2.7 3.6 3.9 3 3.8 3.8 3.4 3.9 4 3.4 3.2 3.8 4 3.8 3.2

EmergencynundnelectivenhospitulnudmissionsnfornCoronurynHeurtnDiseusen

(2011/12-2015/16) 88.2 91.9 86.1 89.3 102.5 76.9 91.7 89.4 76.8 90.0 89.5 85.7 91.9 89.5 86.2 82.0 83.8 102.5 86.1 89.3 85.7 101.0 83.8 90.1 84.3 102.5 82.0 91.8

Emergencynhospitulnudmissionsnfornstroken(2011/12-2015/16) 98.5 103.6 84.5 106 127.6 75.6 94.6 106 75.6 84 102.6 89.5 103.6 102.6 84.5 93.1 116.8 127.6 84.5 106 89.5 91.3 116.8 84 103.8 127.6 93.1 94.6

EmergencynhospitulnudmissionsnfornMyocurdiulnInfurctionn(heurtnuttuck)n

(2011/12-2015/16) 102.7 109.6 97 116.7 126.8 69.9 99.2 116.7 69.9 124.5 104.5 95.1 109.6 104.5 97 105.4 93 126.8 97 116.7 95.1 125.1 93 124.5 89.6 126.8 105.4 99.2

EmergencynhospitulnudmissionsnfornChronicnObstructivenPulmonuryn

Diseusen(2011/12-2015/16) 41.4 41.5 31.1 31.9 46.7 58.4 29.4 31.9 58.4 40.1 60.1 50.9 41.5 60.1 31.1 25.5 41.1 46.7 31.1 31.9 50.9 21.4 41.1 40.1 59.9 46.7 25.5 29.4

Peoplenugedn65nundnovernestimutedntonhuvenunfulln(%)n(2016) 26.4 26.8 26.1 25.1 25.6 26.2 25.6 24.8 25.9 26.5 27 26.7 27.1 25.7 26.7 26.4 26.2 26.2 26.4 26.5 25.9 25 27.6 25.6 25.4 24.1 26.5 27.4

Emergencynhospitulnudmissionsnfornhipnfructureninnovern65sn(2011/12-

2015/16) 92.9 83.7 83.4 112 88.7 119.6 82.2 112 119.6 121.3 95.3 77.9 83.7 95.3 83.4 102 106.4 88.7 83.4 112 77.9 69.8 106.4 121.3 85.5 88.7 102 82.2

Incidencenofnbreustncuncern(stundurdisednincidencenrutio)n(2011-15) 98.1 104.1 116.2 99.5 95.8 81.6 128.8 99.5 81.6 60 98 98.5 104.1 98 116.2 91.7 103.1 95.8 116.2 99.5 98.5 113.3 103.1 60 105.4 95.8 91.7 128.8

Incidencenofncolorectulncuncern(stundurdisednincidencenrutio)n(2011-15) 97.7 89.7 115.8 109.7 97.4 71.5 74.3 109.7 71.5 71.9 97.4 124.2 89.7 97.4 115.8 78.4 104.7 97.4 115.8 109.7 124.2 89.2 104.7 71.9 139.8 97.4 78.4 74.3

Incidencenofnullncuncern(stundurdisednincidencenrutio)n(2011-15) 95.5 96.3 95 96.6 102.5 99.3 99.6 96.6 99.3 90.4 95.3 95.2 96.3 95.3 95 87.5 96.9 102.5 95 96.6 95.2 84 96.9 90.4 108.8 102.5 87.5 99.6

Peoplenugedn65nundnovernestimutedntonhuvendementiun(%)(2016) 6.8 6.9 6.6 5.5 6.2 6.5 5.9 5.5 6.2 7.1 7.5 7.5 7.4 6.1 7.2 6.9 6.5 7 6.7 7 6.4 5.5 7.9 6.1 5.8 4.5 7 7.9

Hospitulnstuysnfornselfnhurmn(stundurdisednemergencynudmissionn

rutio)(2011/12-2015/16) 83.6 77.6 56.5 88.2 69.9 82.1 46.7 88.2 82.1 129.8 104.3 64.7 77.6 104.3 56.5 78.3 111 69.9 56.5 88.2 64.7 63.6 111 129.8 84.5 69.9 78.3 46.7

Lo
ca

l 
C

o
m

m
u

n
it

y
P

h
y

si
ca

l 
W

e
ll

b
e

in
g

M
e

n
ta

l 

W
e

ll
b

e
in

g



Local Physical Activity Ward Index for South Norfolk produced by Active Norfolk, last updated March 2018                

Indicator name S
o

u
th

 N
o

rf
o

lk

A
b
b
e
y

B
ro
o
k
e

B
u
n
w
e
ll

D
ic
k
le
b
u
rg
h

D
it
ch
in
g
h
u
m
nu
n
d
n

B
ro
o
m
e

E
u
st
o
n

F
o
rn
ce
tt

H
e
m
p
n
u
ll

H
in
g
h
u
m
nu
n
d
n

D
e
o
p
h
u
m

N
e
w
nC
o
st
e
ss
e
y

N
e
w
to
n
nF
lo
tm

u
n

N
o
rt
h
fi
e
ld
s

O
ld
nC
o
st
e
ss
e
y

P
o
ri
n
g
lu
n
d
nw
it
h
nt
h
e
n

F
ru
m
in
g
h
u
m
s

R
o
ck
lu
n
d

R
u
st
e
n
s

S
co
le

S
to
k
e
nH
o
ly
nC
ro
ss

S
tr
u
tt
o
n

T
u
sb
u
rg
h

T
h
u
rl
to
n

T
o
w
n

W
ic
k
le
w
o
o
d

B
e
ck
nV
u
le

B
re
ss
in
g
h
u
m
nu
n
d
n

B
u
rs
to
n

C
h
e
d
g
ru
v
e
nu
n
d
n

T
h
u
rt
o
n

C
ri
n
g
le
fo
rd

Childrennwithngoodneurlynyeursndevelopmentn(%)(2013/14) 59.6 55.8 73.9 51.3 71 60 56.1 51.3 60 72.7 43.4 66.9 55.8 43.4 73.9 54.1 69.8 71 73.9 51.3 66.9 52.1 69.8 72.7 56.6 71 54.1 56.1

GCSEnAchievementn(5A*-Cninc.nEngn&nMuths)(%)(2013/14) 62.5 43.6 64.1 61.2 61 58.8 69.6 61.2 58.8 58.2 52.4 71.3 43.6 52.4 64.1 67.8 63.2 61 64.1 61.2 71.3 56.5 63.2 58.2 63.5 61 67.8 69.6

OldernPeopleninnDeprivutionn(%)(2015) 10.8 14.6 8.4 9 10.9 11.3 8 7.8 8.9 11.3 12.3 11.7 12 13.2 8.9 8.9 9.7 11.1 8.7 15.6 6.2 10.5 10.9 8.2 10.3 10 11.3 5.8

Overn65'snlivingnulonen(%)(2011) 26.8 43.6 21.1 22.3 23 30.1 16.8 17.6 24.9 28.6 28 19.8 31.6 25.3 26.2 21 24.4 22.5 26.4 30 19 21.8 30.1 21 24.9 18.4 25 22

AllnCrimenundnASBn(pern1,000npopulution)(2016) 48.9 93.6 19.1 27.2 35.1 35.1 37.9 22.5 26 42.2 46 36.7 30.2 82.2 27.2 15 56.3 31.4 50.7 45 29 32 92.1 28.7 33.6 58.5 35 70.1

Adultsnreceivingnudultnsociulnservicensupportn(%)(2018) 1.59 1.54 1.65 1.05 1.08 1.47 1.05 1.44 1.41 2.27 2.78 1.69 3.31 1.01 1.60 1.07 1.72 1.60 0.96 2.42 - 1.15 2.06 1.56 1.20 0.92 3.14 1.33

Number of worse areas 5 0 1 1 3 0 1 1 9 3 0 5 6 0 0 2 2 0 3 0 1 1 3 1 2 2 1

Number of better areas 1 5 5 1 1 7 7 1 0 3 3 2 7 4 3 2 2 4 2 7 2 7 7 2 3 1 6
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Totulnpopulutionn(count)(2015) 131010

Populutionndensityn(PeoplenpernSq.nKm)(2016) 146

Populutionnugedn0-15nyeursn(%)(2015) 17.9

Populutionnugedn16-24nyeursn(%)(2015) 8.7

Populutionnugedn25-64nyeursn(%)(2015) 49.7

Populutionnugedn65+nyeursn(%)(2015) 23.7

Populutionnugedn85+nyeursn(%)(2015) 3.1

Non-whitenUKnpopulutionn(%)(2011) 4.8

IncomenDeprivutionn(%)(2015) 8.8

Childrenninnpovertyn(%)(2015) 10.5

Unemployednudultsn(16-64nyeurs)ncluimingnbenefitsn(%)(2017) 0.8

Householdsnexperiencingnfuelnpovertyn(%)(2014) 10

Peoplenreportingnbudnornverynbudngenerulnheulthn(%)(2011) 4.5

Long-termnheulthnproblemnorndisubilityn(%)(2011) 17.9

Peoplenugedn15+nestimutedntonhuvenunmoderutenornseverenleurningn

disubilityn(%)(2016) 0.48

Peoplenugedn18-64nestimutedntonhuvenunmoderutenornseverenphysiculn

disubilityn(%)(2016) 11.0

Lifenexpectuncynutnbirthnfornmulesn(yeurs)(2011-15) 81.6

Lifenexpectuncynutnbirthnfornfemulesn(yeurs)(2011-15) 84.5

Deuthsnfromnullncuuses,nullnuges 85.7

Premuturenmortulityn(<75nyeurs)nfromnullncuusesn(stundurdisednmortulityn

rutio)(2011n-n15) 74.3

Undern75ncirculutoryndiseusenmortulitynruten(stundurdisednmortulityn

rutio)(2011-15) 69.6

Undern75ncoronurynheurtndiseusenmortulitynruten(stundurdisednmortulityn

rutio)(2011-15) 67.2

Undern75nullncuncernmortulitynruten(stundurdisednmortulitynrutio)(2011-

15) 85

Overweightn(includingnobese)n4-5nyeurnoldsn(%)(2013/14-2015/16) 20.1

ObesenChildrenn4-5nyeursn(%)n(2013/14-2015/16) 7.5

Overweightn(includingnobese)n10-11nyeurnoldsn(%)(2013/14-2015/16) 29.6

ObesenChildrenn10-11nyeurnoldsn(%)(2013/14-2015/16) 15.8

Obesenudultsn(%)(2006-2008) 24.4

Peoplenugedn16-64nestimutedntonhuvendiubetesn(%)(2016) 3.5

EmergencynundnelectivenhospitulnudmissionsnfornCoronurynHeurtnDiseusen

(2011/12-2015/16) 88.2

Emergencynhospitulnudmissionsnfornstroken(2011/12-2015/16) 98.5

EmergencynhospitulnudmissionsnfornMyocurdiulnInfurctionn(heurtnuttuck)n

(2011/12-2015/16) 102.7

EmergencynhospitulnudmissionsnfornChronicnObstructivenPulmonuryn

Diseusen(2011/12-2015/16) 41.4

Peoplenugedn65nundnovernestimutedntonhuvenunfulln(%)n(2016) 26.4

Emergencynhospitulnudmissionsnfornhipnfructureninnovern65sn(2011/12-

2015/16) 92.9

Incidencenofnbreustncuncern(stundurdisednincidencenrutio)n(2011-15) 98.1

Incidencenofncolorectulncuncern(stundurdisednincidencenrutio)n(2011-15) 97.7

Incidencenofnullncuncern(stundurdisednincidencenrutio)n(2011-15) 95.5

Peoplenugedn65nundnovernestimutedntonhuvendementiun(%)(2016) 6.8

Hospitulnstuysnfornselfnhurmn(stundurdisednemergencynudmissionn

rutio)(2011/12-2015/16) 83.6
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2780 8085 2511 2904 5006 5814 2783 5314 2512 n/a n/a

91 1557 61 67 389 577 208 168 499 n/a n/a

20.7 16.6 15.9 16.8 17.3 18 17.3 19 17.6 n/a n/a

10.3 9 7.9 8.7 7.6 8 8.9 7.6 9.1 n/a n/a

51.6 48.9 48.3 49.1 47.6 48 49.2 51.9 50.1 n/a n/a

17.4 25.4 27.8 25.4 27.4 25.9 24.6 21.4 23.2 n/a n/a

0.8 4.9 3.4 2.5 4.4 3.7 3.7 2.7 2.5 n/a n/a

4.4 8.7 2.3 2.8 2.7 6.1 3.8 3.3 5.6 n/a n/a

10.6 14.6 11 8.3 11.4 7.1 11.5 5.7 7 11 14

15.2 20.2 14.8 7.7 14.5 6.7 14.8 5.2 8.7 6 10

0.72 1.88 0.74 0.98 0.85 0.65 1.36 0.37 0.51 1 5

6.5 5.4 13.9 18.6 11.2 5.3 9.9 9.4 5.4 13 10

3.9 5.3 5.8 5.2 5.4 4.7 4.9 3.7 4 6 6

16.2 20 19.6 19.4 21.1 18.3 20.5 15.7 17.2 9 10

0.49 0.46 0.46 0.49 0.47 0.47 0.45 0.48 0.51 0 0

10.9 10.3 12.2 11.7 10.6 10.9 11.0 11.1 11.0 0 1

81.4 79.5 78.5 80.6 82.4 82.5 83.8 82.3 84.1 1 0

84.5 83.8 82.2 84 84.1 83.8 85.9 88.3 1 3

185.3 84.5 88.7 87 84.1 83.5 77.2 79.3 69.5 5

74 89.9 67.4 86.7 73.4 69.6 73.9 63.1 49.6 1 0

51.3 106.2 44.3 48.3 59.2 78.2 29.3 50.8 98.5 0 1

75 103.9 48.2 58.4 49 63.6 53.8 64.9 59.9 0 1

99.3 91.9 80.5 77.3 89.1 74.7 90.1 70.9 29.4 1 2

16.2 20.4 23.9 15.3 21.6 13.5 23.8 22.6 20.4 0 0

6.4 8.7 9 5.1 7.5 5.1 8.1 8 8.7 0 0

26.1 30.8 37.4 27.7 31.1 26.3 31.2 29.1 30.8 0 0

13.9 18.6 19.5 14.8 16.1 12.2 17.8 16.1 18.6 0 0

25.2 27.4 23.7 26 25.6 22.1 23.2 22.8 27.4 0 0

3.4 3.3 4 3.8 3.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 0 1

83.9 85.8 76.8 100.9 84.2 88.0 82.1 85.9 85.9 0 0

116.8 109.2 75.6 91.3 103.8 90.5 93.1 89.5 109.2 0 0

93 87.5 69.9 125.1 89.6 118.5 105.4 95.1 87.5 0 0

41.1 41.9 58.4 21.4 59.9 29.5 25.5 50.9 41.9 1 0

24.4 28 26.5 25.4 27.1 26.8 27 26.4 26 0 0

106.4 81.9 119.6 69.8 85.5 95.8 102 77.9 81.9 0 0

103.1 89.1 81.6 113.3 105.4 72.9 91.7 98.5 89.1 0 0

104.7 91.1 71.5 89.2 139.8 84.6 78.4 124.2 91.1 0 0

96.9 87.5 99.3 84 108.8 96.2 87.5 95.2 87.5 0 0

4.6 8.5 7.1 5.9 7.5 7.2 7.5 6.8 6.4 1 1

111 102.2 82.1 63.6 84.5 75 78.3 64.7 102.2 2 1



Local Physical Activity Ward Index for South Norfolk produced by Active Norfolk, last updated March 2018                

Indicator name S
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o
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Childrennwithngoodneurlynyeursndevelopmentn(%)(2013/14) 59.6

GCSEnAchievementn(5A*-Cninc.nEngn&nMuths)(%)(2013/14) 62.5

OldernPeopleninnDeprivutionn(%)(2015) 10.8

Overn65'snlivingnulonen(%)(2011) 26.8

AllnCrimenundnASBn(pern1,000npopulution)(2016) 48.9

Adultsnreceivingnudultnsociulnservicensupportn(%)(2018) 1.59

Number of worse areas

Number of better areas
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a
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69.8 62.1 60 52.1 56.6 65.7 54.1 66.9 62.1 1 0

63.2 68.9 58.8 56.5 63.5 72.6 67.8 71.3 68.9 0 0

9.5 14.1 13.3 9.7 12.9 10.1 14.4 10.1 9.5 7 6

23.2 37.5 22.6 26.3 31.3 31.6 35.2 24.8 24.2 6 13

62.9 86.6 49.8 64 57.1 40.4 57.9 23.1 34.6 8 20

- 2.15 1.24 1.02 1.61 1.70 2.77 1.38 1.11 7 5

4 10 5 2 7 1 6 0 0

1 1 1 1 0 4 0 6 5


